No image found

Flexi-Line TOP 900

Description

Packaging line
FLEXI-LINE TOP 900

Automatic linefor filling and packaging liquidsin vacuum bags

The FLEXI-LINE TOP 900 is a complete automatic single-head line for filling and packaging liquids in vacuum
bags at very high speed, and is scalable and customisable to meet needs.

FIND OUT MORE ABOUT THE “FLEXI-LINE"!
DESCRIPTION

» Automatic packaging linefor 1.5 to 20 litre BIB, 1.5to 5 litre Pouch and 3 to 20 litre Cheertainer bags and
boxesAll types of liquid can be filleds Packaging line guaranteeing format changes in less than 20 minutes ¢
Speeds of up to 900 3-litre bags per hour with 1.5 operators

Moreinfo

Print

Video

Page 1



No image found

Contact us

SPEEDS
BIB/hour

15L

3L

5L

10L

5L

20L

According to manufacturer’s data
BIB/hour

15L

3L

5L

10L

15L

20L

According to manufacturer’s data

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

840

900

735

500

380

310

840

900

735

500

380

310

e Electricity supply: 400 VAC 50 Hz 3P+E (+N depending on configuration)

e Compressed air pressurerequired: 6 bar

Page 2



No image found

o Nitrogen pressurerequired: 1 bar
¢ Liquid connections: to be defined
Dimensions: to be defined

Electricity supply: 400 VAC 50 Hz 3P+E (+N depending on configuration)
Compressed air pressurerequired: 6 bar

Nitrogen pressurerequired: 1 bar

Liquid connections: to be defined

Dimensions: to be defined

STANDARD CONFIGURATION

FLOW PILOT 100 pressurised buffer tank
O’'BOX TOP 950 box shaper

B’BOOSTER TOP 900 filling machine
C’BOOSTER TOP 900 box packer with side belts
Motorised conveyor 1 m long

C’'BOX TOP 900 box sealer

Options: please consult us

FLOW PILOT 100 pressurised buffer tank
O’'BOX TOP 950 box shaper

B’BOOSTER TOP 900 filling machine
C’BOOSTER TOP 900 box packer with side belts
Motorised conveyor 1 m long

C’'BOX TOP 900 box sealer

Options: please consult us

performance
In action

Don't just take our word for it,
see what our customers have to say!

Page 3



