



Flexi-Line TOP 900

## Packaging line

**FLEXILINE TOP 900**

## Automatic line for filling and packaging liquids in vacuum bags

The FLEXI-LINE TOP 900 is a complete automatic single-head line for filling and packaging liquids in vacuum bags at very speed, and is scalable and customisable to meet needs.

### FIND OUT MORE ABOUT THE “FLEXI-LINE”!

#### DESCRIPTION

- Automatic packaging line for 1.5 to 20 litre BIB, 1.5 to 5 litre Pouch and 3 to 20 litre Cheertainer bags and boxes All types liquid can be filled
- Packaging line guaranteeing format changes in less than 20 minutes
- Speeds of up to 900 3-litre bags hour with 1.5 operators

#### More info

Print

Video

[Contact us](#)

#### SPEEDS

BIB/hour	
1.5 L	840
3 L	900
5 L	735
10 L	500
15 L	380
20 L	310

According to manufacturer's data

BIB/hour	
1.5 L	840
3 L	900
5 L	735

BIB/hour	
10 L	500
15 L	380
20 L	310

According to manufacturer's data

#### TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

- **Electricity supply:** 400 VAC 50 Hz 3P+E (+N depending on configuration)
  - **Compressed air pressure required:** 6 bar
  - **Nitrogen pressure required:** 1 bar
  - **Liquid connections:** to be defined
  - **Dimensions:** to be defined
- **Electricity supply:** 400 VAC 50 Hz 3P+E (+N depending on configuration)
  - **Compressed air pressure required:** 6 bar
  - **Nitrogen pressure required:** 1 bar
  - **Liquid connections:** to be defined
  - **Dimensions:** to be defined

#### STANDARD CONFIGURATION

- **FLOW PILOT 100** pressurised buffer tank
  - **O'BOX TOP 950** box shaper
  - **B'BOOSTER TOP 900** filling machine
  - **C'BOOSTER TOP 900** box packer with side belts
  - Motorised conveyor 1 m long
  - **C'BOX TOP 900** box sealer
  - Options: please consult us
- **FLOW PILOT 100** pressurised buffer tank
  - **O'BOX TOP 950** box shaper
  - **B'BOOSTER TOP 900** filling machine
  - **C'BOOSTER TOP 900** box packer with side belts
  - Motorised conveyor 1 m long
  - **C'BOX TOP 900** box sealer
  - Options: please consult us

## performance In action

Don't just take our word for it,  
see what our customers have to say!